ok

Cooperation Agreements

2012/09

2012/09

2012/09

2012/10

2012/10

2012/10

2012/10

2012/10

2012/11

2012/11

2012/11

2012/11

2012/12

SR ARRSEFHRER D
Bl HEE
HERARBET] EMAERR
G

EsSlaawieS SN P

BEBLTREB ISR
we

ERE | BB RSB
BIER R EES
HEBERAREEESFHRS
(ESTE:N

BRI E N R R 55T 210
RS ERES

EORFIBE LM e ERE]
AP R RS EFRES

HRZBTRERAFR
G
RRZINHFARERF M E
(Vi

HE R RIE T M5
ESCHIES

Bl

B AREBELRBMRER]
BIFESE

Agreement signed with the Information
Centre for Social Sciences of Renmin
University of China

Cooperation & exchange agreement signed
with Jinan University

Cooperation agreement signed with Peking
University on student exchange in the
Portuguese language programme

Cooperation & exchange agreement signed
with Chung Shan Medical University in Taiwan

Amended cooperation agreement signed
with the University of Lisbon

Cooperation & exchange agreement
signed with Macao Association of Antique
Collectors

Cooperation & exchange agreement
signed with Macao Documentation and
Information Society

Cooperation agreement signed with the
Association for the Study of History and
Culture of Macao

Cooperation & exchange agreement signed
with Tianjin University of Technology

Cooperation & exchange agreement signed
with Tianjin Foreign Studies University

Amended cooperation agreement signed
with the Instituto Politécnico de Santarém
in Portugal

Letter of intent on cooperation signed with
the University of Cape Verde

Memorandum of Agreement between
Macao Polytechnic Institute and Queen
Mary, University of London

2013/03

2013/03

2013/04

2013/04

2013/05

2013/05

2013/05

2013/06

2013/07

2013/07

2013/08

2013/08

RO FEERERRS
Tﬁ%u?‘z

HEMARSER A fFhaEl
EnimES

HE *Miﬂﬁ SEFREE

EDROM GBI A G EHE CPARR
RRESHRETH

EORFINSBRMBRES SR
FIRCX (kS o

BESE B NN AR ER R D IAE
% “LEFEBAMESL
Vi

HEEBRGNEFITHEIE
:':E{\/ u%FTﬁlnﬁEl

SRR TrgdRTT ORPI) RIDE
RAREE] " TIRIRPIE A 5228

% " ii
HEBEHAREREAFHZZ
fEintEE
BITHABRERIEEE

SEFER R AR
AfFREE

SUPIL AR B S T b
AfFHEE

Agreement signed with Universidade da
Integracao Internacional da Lusofonia
Afro-Brasileira

Additional agreement of the Cooperation
Agreement with University of Lisbon signed

Agreement signed with the Bureau of
Telecommunications Regulation on the
establishing of a joint laboratory

Memorandum of Understanding Award of
CPA Australia CPA Program Scholarship

Memorandum of cooperation renewed
with Macao Science and Technology
Development Fund

Agreement on Renewing the Joint Research
Centre in Ubiquitous Computing

Agreement signed with Hong Kong Baptist
University on joint Master’s Degree in
Social Work programme

Agreement signed with Industrial and
Commerical Bank of China (Macao) Limited
on ICBC Macau Scholarship

Additional agreement of the Cooperation
Agreement with University of Lisbon signed
Protocol signed with the Public
Administration and Civil Service Bureau
Cooperation agreement signed with
Universidade Federal de Pernambuco in Brazil

Cooperation agreement signed with the 5th
Subsidiary Sun Yat-sen University Hospital

/

113






