合作協議

Cooperation Agreements

2012/09	與中國人民大學書報資料中心 簽訂協議書	Agreement signed with the Information Centre for Social Sciences of Renmin University of China
2012/09	與暨南大學簽訂學術合作交流 協議書	Cooperation & exchange agreement signed with Jinan University
2012/09	與北京大學簽訂關於葡萄牙語 專業學生交流學習安排合作協 議書	Cooperation agreement signed with Peking University on student exchange in the Portuguese language programme
2012/10	與台灣中山醫學大學簽訂學術 合作交流協議書	Cooperation & exchange agreement signed with Chung Shan Medical University in Taiwan
2012/10	與里斯本大學簽署合作協議書 修訂本	Amended cooperation agreement signed with the University of Lisbon
2012/10	與澳門懷舊收藏協會簽訂學術 交流與合作協議書	Cooperation & exchange agreement signed with Macao Association of Antique Collectors
2012/10	與澳門文獻信息學會簽訂學術 交流與合作協議書	Cooperation & exchange agreement signed with Macao Documentation and Information Society
2012/10	與澳門歷史文化研究協會簽訂 澳門歷史文化領域合作協議書	Cooperation agreement signed with the Association for the Study of History and Culture of Macao
2012/11	與天津理工大學簽訂合作交流 協議書	Cooperation & exchange agreement signed with Tianjin University of Technology
2012/11	與天津外國語大學簽訂學術合 作交流協議書	Cooperation & exchange agreement signed with Tianjin Foreign Studies University
2012/11	與聖塔倫理工學院簽訂合作協 議修訂本	Amended cooperation agreement signed with the Instituto Politécnico de Santarém in Portugal
2012/11	與佛得角大學簽訂合作意向書	Letter of intent on cooperation signed with the University of Cape Verde
2012/12	與倫敦大學瑪麗皇后學院簽訂 合作備忘錄	Memorandum of Agreement between Macao Polytechnic Institute and Queen Mary, University of London

2013/03	與巴西非巴葡語國際綜合大學 協議	Agreement signed with Universidade da Integração Internacional da Lusofonia Afro-Brasileira
2013/03	與里斯本大學簽訂合作協議之 附加協議書	Additional agreement of the Cooperation Agreement with University of Lisbon signed
2013/04	與電信管理局簽訂合作設置實 驗室協議書	Agreement signed with the Bureau of Telecommunications Regulation on the establishing of a joint laboratory
2013/04	與澳洲會計師公會簽署 CPA 課程獎學金諒解備忘錄	Memorandum of Understanding Award of CPA Australia CPA Program Scholarship
2013/05	與澳門科學技術發展基金會簽 訂合作備忘錄	Memorandum of cooperation renewed with Macao Science and Technology Development Fund
2013/05	與美國加州大學洛杉磯分校續 簽"普適計算聯合研究中心" 協議	Agreement on Renewing the Joint Research Centre in Ubiquitous Computing
2013/05	與香港浸會大學簽訂社會工作 碩士學位課程協議書	Agreement signed with Hong Kong Baptist University on joint Master's Degree in Social Work programme
2013/06	與中國工商銀行(澳門)股份有限公司簽訂"工銀澳門優才獎學金"協議書	Agreement signed with Industrial and Commerical Bank of China (Macao) Limited on ICBC Macau Scholarship
2013/07	與里斯本大學簽署合作協議之 附加協議書	Additional agreement of the Cooperation Agreement with University of Lisbon signed
2013/07	與行政公職局簽訂議定書	Protocol signed with the Public Administration and Civil Service Bureau
2013/08	與巴西伯南布哥聯邦大學簽訂 合作協議書	Cooperation agreement signed with Universidade Federal de Pernambuco in Brazil
2013/08	與中山大學附屬第五醫院簽訂 合作協議書	Cooperation agreement signed with the 5th Subsidiary Sun Yat-sen University Hospital